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Nome

Mario
Aroi
LEO

HUGO

ANGEL
NICOLAS
ARES
MARCOS
MARCO
XIAN

Maxiu
Iker

ALVARO

GAEL
lago

Breixo

NICOLAS
Lois
ALBERT

José Antonio

lago
Eloy
RUBEN
MAURO
XOEL
ALEX
Beltran
OLIVER
Noel
Nicolas
YAGO
PATRICK
Gabriel
DANIEL
ADAY
BRAIS
SIMON
ERIC
MAEL
Myron
Diego
MATEO
XURXO
ALEX

Apelidos

Garcia Alonso
Fernandez Génzalez
GONZALEZ LAMAS
ORBAN PEREZ
ORBAN VIEITEZ
BOCIJA ABRUNEDO
SANDE ABUIN
GUTIERREZ SUAREZ
VAZQUEZ VIEITEZ
MONTECELO CARBALLO
Cid Somoza
Huete Avelaira
CHAPARRO GOMEZ
THIVICHONP QUELLE
Fernandez Blanco
Prada Vazquez
CALLEJA GARCIA
Cibreiro Rodriguez
LEDO GONZALEZ
Dacal Blanco
Gonzéalez Conde
Montes Dominguez
VAZQUEZ FERNANDEZ
SULLEIRO ALVAREZ
GUZMAN LOPEZ
REY FERNANDEZ
Goémez Iglesias
YODRIGUEZ CARPINTER(
Trelles Fernandez
Gonzalez Valverde
ALVAREZ NOVOA
REY LORITE
Justo Peralta
RODRIGUEZ MARTINEZ
ALONSO SOTO
RODRIGUEZ ALVAREZ
CID PADRON
GARCIA CLARA
DURAN RODRIGUES
Bielov
Gonzalez Cid
MENDEZ BLANCO
FERNANDEZ PAZOS
NIETO CORBAL

AM

Datade  Entidade
28/06/2012 Inmaculada
28/01/2012 Inmaculada
01/03/2012 I. VILLAR
10/01/2012 Practicas
03/01/2012 CURROS E.
10/02/2013 CURROSE.

07/12/12  VISTAHERMOSA
30/07/2013 CURROSE.

20/05/2012  CEIP O COUTO

17/03/2013 CEIP O COUTO
24/06/2013 Inmaculada
27/10/2012 SEIXALBO

14/08/2012  CEIP O COUTO

31/12/2013 L. VIVES
26/12/2012 SEIXALBO
17/07/2012  S.ANGEL

20/04/2013 L. VIVES
25/03/2012 Inmaculada

11/07/2013 L. VIVES
09/06/2013  SAN PIiO X
18/02/2012  SAN PiO X
04/12/2012  SAN PIO X
14/03/2012 Practicas
19/09/2012 Practicas
27/11/2012 Practicas
20/12/2012 Practicas
06/05/2012 SEIXALBO
06/12/2012 Practicas
04/04/2012 SEIXALBO
07/10/2013 Inmaculada
05/07/2012 Practicas
11/08/2012 Practicas
27/06/2013 S.ANGEL

07/10/2013  CEIP O COUTO
02/07/2012 Practicas
30/05/2012 D. MAESTRO
17/07/2012 I. VILLAR
15/02/2013 Practicas
05/01/2013 Practicas
24/06/2013 M.SUEIRO
06/06/2012  SEIXALBO

13/05/2012 C.ARENAL
22/02/2012 I. VILLAR

06/06/2013 L. VIVES
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AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM

515
513
679
663
565
555
589
554
606
598
503
614
604
689
616
541
695
510
686
521
527
525
658
665
669
656
610
657
618
504
667
651
533
593
666
705
684
645
643
499
613
583
685
687



AM

45 NICOLAS GONZALEZ SEARA 24/05/2013 L.VIVES AM 696
46 ISAAC ESTEVEZ EL BOUCHE  08/09/2012 Practicas AM 652
47 JESUS CASANOVA ALVAREZ  15/08/2012 Practicas AM 648
48 ALEX FELIZ FRAGA 17/07/2012 Practicas AM 653
49 DANIEL FUSTES FERNANDEZ ~ 29/10/2013 CURROSE. AM 569
50 JOEL CARIDE RODRIGUEZ 18/02/2013 L.VIVES AM 691
51 DANIEL FERNANDEZ CARBALLO  19/06/2012 I.VILLAR  AM 675
52 XOEL PEREIRA MIGUEZ 28/03/2013 Practicas AMm 624
53 GABRIEL TODEA VAZQUEZ 10/10/2013 CEIPOCOUTO AM 9592
54 Adrian Pérez Iglesias 10/05/2012 SANPIOX AM 526
55 MARTIN RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ 26/11/2013 L. VIVES AM 694
56 DAVID FUSTES FERNANDEZ  29/10/2013 CURROSE. AM 570
57 ESTEBAN MARTINEZ RODRIGUEZ ~ 24/01/2012 CEIPOcouTto Am 607
58 Xurxo Senor Cruz 08/04/2013 SANPIOX AM 523
59 GAEL FERNANDEZ PEREZ ~ 14/09/2012 CURROSE. AM 548
60 XABI FERNANDEZ MARTINEZ 19/06/2012 CURROSE. AM 560
61 ADRIANO VERDEAL DA SILVA 13/11/2012 Practicas AM 659
62 AARON GARCIA CLARA 15/02/2013 Practicas AM 644
63 GAEL TATO RODRIGUEZ 01/05/2013 Practicas AM 626
64 MIGUEL NAVARRO CISNEROS  30/10/2013 Practicas AmM 623
65 ENZO PEREZ ESTEVEZ 23/11/2013 Practicas AM 625
66 DARIO CASTRO DORADO 02/03/2013 C.ARENAL Aam 578
67 Nicolas Garcia Blanco 08/02/2012 S.ANGEL AM 537
68 SAMUEL EIRIZ ZAYAS 14/10/2012 l.VILLAR AM 683
69 MARIO YODRIGUEZ GONZALE, 22/05/2012 D. MAESTRO AM 706
70 HUGO MOSQUERA GONZALEZ 22/09/2013 Practicas AM 629
71 Nuno Freire-Couso Fernandez 22/03/2012 SEIXALBO AM 621
72 IAGO CONDE PARRA 11/03/2013 Practicas AM 641
73 NUNO NOVOA PUGA 03/09/2013 Practicas Am 630
74 HUGO MARTINEZ PACIOS 13/08/2012 CURROSE. AM 550
75 MARTIN SALGADO BRANDIN 03/12/2012 C.ARENAL AM 582
76 ALDAN RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ ~ 08/06/2013 CEIPOCOUTO AM 594
77 SERGIO PEREZ GONZALEZ 1112/2013 CElPOcCouTo AM 591
78 CESAR GONZALEZ BRETANA  17/09/2012 . VILLAR AM 674
79 Raul Fernandez Gonzalez 02/05/2012 SANPIOX AM 524
80 Martin Gil Bretafia 15/04/2013 S.ANGEL AM 529
81 NUNO ALVAREZ BELDRON 21/02/2013 L. VIVES AM 697
82 XIAN PUGA BORRAJO 02/04/2013 Practicas AM 631
83 LEO AONTERO GONGCALVE¢ 21/06/2012 D. MAESTRO AM 702
84 Nicolas Rivero Montes 04/03/2013 CURROSE. AM 556
85 ANXO FERNANDEZ DIAZ 07/11/2013 C.ARENAL Am 577
86 IZAN CAMBA VARELA 24/05/2013 D. MAESTRO AM 698
87 RODRIGO ROCHA ALONSO 15/12/2103 D. MAESTRO AM 703
88 LORENZO GRANDE SALGADO 17/12/2013 L.VIVES AM 692
89 HUGO RODRIGUEZ MARTINEZ ~ 26/05/2013 L.VIVES AM 690
90 Mathias Aguilar Nieto 29/09/2013 Inmaculada AM 502
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91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136

Martifio
Leo
RAUL
Gabriel
ANXO
Lucas
JANO
Aarén
Brais
Brais
Breixo
‘rancisco Gerard
Hugo
Izan
Jeray
Jesus Alberto
Mateo
Mathias Aljandro
TIAGO
Leonardo
Hugo
Rodrigo
Nicolas
Lucas
Manuel
Simén
Julio
Cesar
Pablo
Yoel
Martin
Daniel
Xian
Alex
Alvaro
Christian
Antoén
lago
LUCAS
MARCO
Nicolas
Darek
Derek
Gabiriel
Egor
Fabio

Salgado Cuquejo
Fernandez Cid
CASANOVA ALVAREZ
Cabrera Alvarez
GONZALEZ ALONSO
Outumuro Atrio
FERNANDEZ DELLA SANTA
Giménez Gabarri
Alberte Pérez
Garcia de la Pena
Somoza Atanes
Lemos Rengifo
Anel de la Torre
Iglesias Villar
Gabarri Vazquez
Méndez Antas
Jiménez Jiménez
Mistaje Marin
BLANCO TORREIRO
Ciulacu
Macia Martinez
Palhares Saude
Valencia Lépez
Gonzalez Valverde
Alvarez Nunez
Diez Carballeira
Dominguez Rey
Fernandez Valifias
Gobémez Moreno
Gonzalez alvarez
Gonzalez Gil
Rivera De Robles
Garcia Alonso
Ferrefio Payo
Farifas Varela
Aparicio Perez
Gobmez Varandela
Luque Zubiri
LOPEZ MENDEZ

LOPEZ MARTINEZ
Cadavid Padron

Pérez Sanchez
Rodriguez Ferreira
Agudo Calvelo
Shakin
Lépez Ruido

AM

14/06/2021
10/06/2012
15/08/2012
08/11/2013
17/02/2012
16/05/2013
23/08/2013
01/06/2012
24/06/2013
09/10/2012
10/08/2012
19/10/2013
08/01/2012
01/01/2012
24/01/2012
16/08/2012
26/01/2012
18/07/2012
18/10/2013
26/01/2013
05/02/2013
08/01/2012
12/12/2013
01/08/2013
03/03/2012
29/11/2012
28/04/2012
30/01/2012
21/07/2012
27/10/2012
15/01/2012
31/10/2012
01/04/2013
04/09/2013
20/07/2013
21/12/2013
01/12/2013
05/03/2012
24/08/2012

14/12/2012
15/03/13

06/04/13
30/07/12
21/09/12

27/02/2013
31/12/2013
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S.ANGEL
S.ANGEL
Practicas
S.ANGEL
CURROS E.
S.ANGEL
CEIP O COUTO
M.SUEIRO
M.SUEIRO
M.SUEIRO
M.SUEIRO
M.SUEIRO
M.SUEIRO
M.SUEIRO
M.SUEIRO
M.SUEIRO
M.SUEIRO
M.SUEIRO
M.SUEIRO
Inmaculada
Inmaculada
Inmaculada
Inmaculada
Inmaculada
Inmaculada
Inmaculada
Inmaculada
Inmaculada
Inmaculada
Inmaculada
Inmaculada
Inmaculada
SAN PiO X
SAN PiO X
S.ANGEL
S.ANGEL
S.ANGEL
S.ANGEL
S.ANGEL
S.ANGEL
V.Covadonga
V.Covadonga
V.Covadonga
V.Covadonga
CURROSE.
CURROS E.

AM
AM
AM
AM

AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM

540
535
649
531
566
532
595
488
489
490
491
492
493
494
495
496
497
498
500
501
505
506
507
508
509
511
512
514
516
517
518
519
520
522
528
530
534
536
538
539
542
543
544
545
546
547



137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182

GONZALO
IAN
LEO YANG
LUCAS
PABLO
Teo
UNAI
Xabier
MATEO
ALEJANDRO
ALEJANDRO
BREIXO
BRUNO
DAVID
DENNIX DYLAN
DIEGO
Adrian
Alexandro
ANDRE
IZAN
LUCAS
Mario
Pepe
ALVARO

JANIEL ALEJANDRC

LEONEL
DYLAN STEVEN
NICOLAS
ROI
BRIAN
SAMUEL
IZAN
ANXO
JOSE ENRIQUE
BRUNO
MARC
BRYAN
Xurxo
Angel
Adrian
Martin
Adrian
Mathias David
Gabriel
Pablo
ANXO

REQUEJO TOJO
LOSADA ALVAREZ
VARELA VARELA
JORGE GONZALEZ

RIVAS MILLAN

Nufiez Vazquez

GONZALEZ VAAMONDE
Rodriguez Cambeses

LOIS LOPEZ

ALVAREZ ABELLEIRA
GUTIERREZ FERNANDEZ
MOLINA ALVAREZ
VIONTERO PREGIGUEIRC

RIBAO SEIJAS

SANCHEZ LOSADA
CONDE RIVEIRO

Rodriguez Rodriguez

Pefa Garcia
BREA GOMEZ

VAZQUEZ RODRIGUEZ
DE MARTIN FERNANDEZ

Gomez Oliveira

Carballo Seara

CARCACIA TESTA

ORTIZ NUNEZ
QUINTAS VELEZ

MENDOZA FRANCO
VAZQUEZ GOMEZ
FERNANDZ EXPOSITO
ALVAREZ SOALLEIRO
ARBERLAEZ GALLO
JIMENEZ MONTOYA
SELAS GONZALEZ

RISSI DE SOUSA

RODRIGUEZ PARDO
MAYORGAS AMORIN
GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ
Cuquejo Gonzalez
Villagran Fernandez
Giraldez Gonzélez

Barja Pérez
Garcia Ortega

Rojas Barandela
Fernandez Nufiez

Vidal Ramos

CARVAJAL PINHEIRO

AM

05/09/2012
12/04/2013
12/04/2012
09/07/2013
03/07/2012
04/07/2013
12/02/2012
07/10/2013
16/11/2013
06/07/2012
12/11/2013
07/09/2013
16/01/2013
05/04/2012
01/10/2012
18/07/2012
15/05/2013
11/09/2012
09/10/2013
07/01/2013
01/01/2012
17/09/2013
05/04/2013
03/11/12
26/02/12
21/10/12
20/05/13
11/04/12
25/02/2013
12/07/2013
10/05/2012
21/11/2013
17/06/2012
05/02/2013
18/10/2013
07/04/2012
11/11/2012
21/10/2012
25/09/2012
09/01/2012
23/09/2012
29/01/2012
23/11/2012
14/11/2012
01/09/2012
04/11/2013
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CURROS E.
CURROSE.
CURROS E.
CURROSE.
CURROS E.
CURROS E.
CURROS E.
CURROS E.
CURROS E.
CURROS E.
CURROS E.
CURROS E.
CURROS E.
CURROS E.
CURROS E.
CURROS E.
C.ARENAL
C.ARENAL
C.ARENAL
C.ARENAL
C.ARENAL
C.ARENAL
C.ARENAL
VISTAHERMOSA
VISTAHERMOSA
VISTAHERMOSA
VISTAHERMOSA
VISTAHERMOSA
CEIP O COUTO
CEIP O COUTO
CEIP O COUTO
CEIP O COUTO
CEIP O COUTO
CEIP O COUTO
CEIP O COUTO
CEIP O COUTO
CEIP O COUTO
SEIXALBO
SEIXALBO
SEIXALBO
SEIXALBO
SEIXALBO
SEIXALBO
SEIXALBO
SEIXALBO
Practicas

549
551
552
553
557
558
559
561
562
563
564
567
568
571
572
573
574
575
576
579
580
581
584
585
586
587
588
590
596
597
599
600
601
602
603
605
608
609
611
612
615
617
619
620
622
627



183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
21
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220

IVAN
NICOLAS
LUCAS
GABRIEL
MARCO
JOSE CARLOS
JEYKO
MARIO
ALEJANDRO
LEO
ALEXANDER
LUCAS
MARCOS
IAR
ROI
XABIER
MARIO
SERGIO
MARCO
NAHUEL
MARTIN
OLMO
ADRIAN
ALVARO
BREOGAN
DENIS
DIEGO
HUGO
MARCO
MATEO
MIGUEL
ANDRE
MARTIN
IZAN JOSE
ENZO
DANIEL
RUBEN
ANXO

AM

FERNANDEZ LOUREIRO  16/03/2013

RAMOS BARRO 09/04/2013
DIEGUEZ ULLOA 23/09/2013
GOMEZ ROZADAS 08/03/2013

30NZALEZ MAGALLANES 10/03/2013

NOVOA ESTEVEZ 19/03/2013
NOVOA VAZQUEZ 09/12/2012
PATEIRO VAZQUEZ 16/04/2013

REGUEIRA GONZALEZ  09/05/2013

YEBRA ARIAS 05/07/2013
DA COSTA DIAZ 25/08/2013
GOMEZ LOPEZ 01/12/2013

ALVAREZ AGUIAR 14/09/2013

IGLESIAS RODRIGUEZ  26/10/2012
FERNANDEZ SANTIAGO  14/01/2012
GONZALEZ VAZQUEZ  28/12/2012
ECHEVARRIA CARREIRO 23/01/2012
MARTINEZ SOTO 03/01/2012
MORENZA GOMEZ 11/02/2012
RDORIGUEZ FERNANDEZ 14/09/2012
GONZALEZ FORTES 09/08/2012

CASTILLO JOGA 24/10/2013
LLOVES VAZQUEZ 28/04/2012
CARBALLO Da Silva 21/09/2012
GARCIA CAMARA 10/10/2012
MERA REINOSO 06/01/2012

MOSQUERA LOSADA  15/06/2012
GRANDE GONZALEZ 10/06/2012

BUSTILLO PEREZ 07/10/2012
SILVA CONDE 28/05/2012
DOCABO TEJERO 06/11/2012
HUERTA MENENDEZ 01/06/2013
ESPINOSO MARTINEZ 01/04/2013

GONZALEZ ARAUJO 05/04/2013
HERMIDA PRIETO  18/05/2013
LOPEZ HERMIDA  14/05/2013

CASADO FERNANDEZ 07/07/2012

VAZQUEZ ALVAREZ  12/04/2012
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Practicas

Practicas

Practicas

Practicas

Practicas

Practicas

Practicas

Practicas

Practicas

Practicas

Practicas

Practicas

Practicas

Practicas

Practicas

Practicas

Practicas

Practicas

Practicas

Practicas

Practicas

Practicas

[. VILLAR
I. VILLAR
[. VILLAR
I. VILLAR
l.
I
I
I
I

VILLAR

. VILLAR
. VILLAR
. VILLAR
. VILLAR

L. VIVES
L. VIVES

. MAESTRO
. MAESTRO
. MAESTRO
. MAESTRO
. MAESTRO

AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM

628
632
633
634
635
636
637
638
639
640
642
646
647
650
654
655
660
661
662
664
668
670
671
672
673
676
677
678
680
681
682
688
693
699
700
701
704
707



AM

Clasificaciéon Equipos

1° CEIP INMACULADA 32
2° CEIP O COUTO 66
~Invitados individuales
LEO GONZALEZ LAMAS 01/03/2012 I. VILLAR
HUGO ORBAN PEREZ 10/01/2012 Practicas
ANGEL ORBAN VIEITEZ 03/01/2012 CURROS E.
NICOLAS BOCIJA ABRUNEDO 10/02/2013 CURROS E.
ARES SANDE ABUIN 07/12/12  VISTAHERMOSA
MARCOS GUTIERREZ SUAREZ 30/07/2013 CURROS E.
lker Huete Avelaira 27/10/2012 SEIXALBO
GAEL THIVICHONP QUELLE 31/12/2013 L. VIVES
lago Fernandez Blanco 26/12/2012  SEIXALBO
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